ALLFACE SYSTEM F1.10
FOR ETERNIT FACADE ELEMENTS
VISIBLE FIXING WITH RIVETS OR SCREWS
Facade fastening with rivets is a very economical method of
installation due to the easy mounting. It is mainly used for metal,
fibre cement and High Pressure Laminate - HPL facade elements.
Wall Bracket Throat depth A* Distance to Wall B
F1.35 35 mm 37 – 75 mm
F1.50 50 mm 52 – 90 mm
F1.80 80 mm 82 – 120 mm
F1.100 100 mm 102 – 140 mm
F1.115 115 mm 117 – 155 mm
F1.135 135 mm 137 – 175 mm
F1.150 150 mm 152 – 190 mm
F1.170 170 mm 172 – 210 mm
F1.185 185 mm 187 – 225 mm
F1.220 220 mm 222 – 260 mm
F1.255 255 mm 257 – 295 mm
* other throat depths on request
F1+
175
B